
 

 

  
 

MEET THE TEAM 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Mrs K Farrow 

Assistant Headteacher SEND 

k.farrow@stowhigh.com 

Mrs R Orton 

SENCo 

r.orton@stowhigh.com 

Mrs T Gerrard 

Responsible for ELSA 

Interventions 

t.gerrard@stowhigh.com 

Mrs G Smith 

Pathway 3 Co-Ordinator 

g.smith@stowhigh.com 

Mr S Peckford 

SEND Liaison 

s.peckford@stowhigh.com 

Ms Emilie Jenkins 

SEND Advocate Champion 

e.jenkins@stowhigh.com 

 

Miss K Hainsworth 

LSA – Year 10 Champion 

Responsible for Drawing & 

Talking Interventions 

k.hainsworth@stowhigh.com 

Miss L Hainsworth 

LSA – Year 9 Champion 

Responsible for Maths 

Interventions 

l.hainsworth@stowhigh.com 

Mr J Ellice 

LSA – Year 7 Champion 

j.ellice@stowhigh.com 



  

   

Ms E Bentley 

LSA – Year 8 Champion 

e.bentley@stowhigh.com 

Mrs J Hawes 

SEND Inclusion Practitioner 

j.hawes@stowhigh.com 

Miss T Stook 

LSA – Year 11 Champion 

Responsible for Dyslexia 

Gold Interventions 

t.stook@stowhigh.com 

 

Ms S Thompson 

LSA & SEND Inclusion Practitioner 

Year 7 Champion  

Responsible for Maths Interventions 

s.thompson@stowhigh.com 


